
Material Order Sheet
Foundations Unit CostUnitQuantityDescription Total

38 x 38 x 800mm long stakes
Sawn 25 x 100mm (treated)

Brick line Marshalltown Hi-Viz 28x11x49cm x 76M
Line Marker (yellow spray) No-Nonsense 750ml

Reinforcement Bar Mildsteel 16mm per meter
Reinforcement Bar Mildsteel 20mm per meter

Spacers Plastic 65/75mm x 125
Concrete foundation (6 m3 loads)

85
64
3
2

168
84
2

26.5

Stakes
LM

Rolls
Cans
LM
LM

Pack
M3

£0.83
£1.05
£5.01
£6.48
£0.72
£1.04

£39.87
£69.40

Total

£70.55
£67.20
£15.03
£12.96

£120.96
£87.36
£79.74

£1,839.10

£2,292.90

Ground Floor
Allowed PC. of £250.00 per Thousand

Trench Block Thermalite 255mm
Solid Concrete Block 100mm

Bricking Sand 1 ton
Cement (25kg Bag)

Wall Tie Butter�y Steel 225mm
Concrete Lintel 20 x 100 x 1200mm

150mm Beams at 450mm Centres
Plastering Sand (25kg Bag)

Lean Mix (3 m3 Loads)
Additional Cost For Part Load

Polythene 100 (Black) 4 x 25m
Crushed Concrete (20 ton loads)

Bricking Sand (5 ton loads)
Radon Barrier Green 15 x 4m 360mu

Concrete Oversite (6 m3 loads)
Floor Insulation Kingspan Kooltherm K3 1200 x 2400 x 40mm

Floor Insulation Kingspan TF70 2400 x 1200 x 25mm
A142M Mesh 3600 x 2000 mm

Spacers Plastic 40/50mm x 200
Spacers Wire Chairs 200mm A Frame 25 x 2m

443
421
135

3
22
93
8

27
7

1.5
1.5
1

103
2
2

10
35
1

28
1

62

Bricks
Blocks
Blocks
Tons
Bags
No
No
M2

Bags
M3
M3
Roll
Tons
Tons
Rolls
M3

Sheets
Sheets
Sheets

Pack
No

£0.25
£3.04
£1.27

£36.22
£2.99
£0.22
£6.51

£22.51
£1.80

£74.00
£25.00
£30.02
£16.65
£27.35

£105.64
£89.90
£22.43
£11.50
£23.84
£39.87
£3.75

Total

£110.75
£1,279.84
£171.99
£108.66
£65.78
£20.46
£52.08

£607.77
£12.60

£111.00
£37.50
£30.02

£1,714.95
£54.70

£211.28
£899.00
£785.05
£11.50

£667.52
£39.87

£232.50

£7,224.82

Walls
Leicester Red (IBSTOCK)

Lightweight Block 100mm
Allowed PC of £400.00 per Thousand

DPC. 100mm x 30LM
Bricking Sand 1 ton
Cement (25kg Bag)

Wall Tie Butter�y Steel 200mm
Wall Insulation Cavity 50 x 1200 x 455m (12pp)

Plasterciser 5 litre
Clay Flue Liner 185mm Int Dia 180mm Tall
Clay Flue Liner 225mm Int Dia 300mm Tall

Milner Scored Fire Back (450mm Height)
Roll Top Chimney Pot (900mm Length)

Pipe Plastic 100mm 6m Length
Bend 87.5 Deg Single Socket PCVu

Air Brick 220 x 145mm
Louvre Vent 229 x 76 x 229

Cavity Closer Rigid 100mm x 2.5m

11286
2507
2152

10
15.5
103
998
27
9

39
3
1
1
2
2
2
1

64

Bricks
Blocks
Bricks
Rolls
Tons
Bags
No

Packs
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
LM

£0.35
£0.76
£0.40
£3.90

£36.22
£2.99
£0.19

£14.52
£4.00

£10.55
£13.50
£60.00

£100.70
£16.17
£5.95
£3.26
£0.59

£12.17

Total

£3,950.10
£1,905.32
£860.80
£39.00

£561.41
£307.97
£189.62
£392.04
£36.00

£411.45
£40.50
£60.00

£100.70
£32.34
£11.90
£6.52
£0.59

£778.88

£9,685.14

Windows and Doors
1.2 x 1.2 Softwood Window

1.774 x 1.2 Softwood Window
1.832 x 2.076 Hardwood Front Doorframe+2 Side Frame

2.41 x 2.1 Hardwood Sub Frame
1.8 x 2.1 Hardwood French Doorframe

Window Anchor 8 x 100mm pack of 10

14
3
1
1
2

31

No
No
No
No
No

Boxes

£113.41
£113.41
£366.23
£92.60

£300.00
£0.97

Total

£1,587.74
£340.23
£366.23
£92.60

£600.00
£30.07

£3,016.87

This is a sample. This report continues for every section of the works.

£9,685.14
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